
Q:  I would like to attend college but don’t know where to start!  Who do I call? 

A: Lisa Smith in Admissions at 870-574-4558 or lsmith@sautech.edu 

Q: What Admissions documentation do I need to submit to complete my file? 

A: You may need to change your major, submit placement scores, shot records and official high school and 

college transcripts.  Information about what is needed for admissions is  on our website at: 

http://www.sautech.edu/admissions/ 

Q:  Who do I contact about Financial Aid questions? 

A: Connie Riley at 870-574-4711 or criley@sautech.edu 
A:  Landon Stewart at 870-574-4469 or lstewart@sautech.edu  

Q: Where can I find the Law Enforcement Scholarship application? 

A: On our website at http://www.sautech.edu/scholarships/ 

Q:  Who do I contact for payment or payment plan questions? 

A: Becky Mahaffey at 870-574-4508 or bmahaffe@sautech.edu 

A: Keturah Rumph at 870-574-4461 or krumph@sautech.edu  

Q:  Who do I contact to buy my books? 

A: The SAU Tech Bookstore at 870-574-4510 or online at http://sautech.textbooktech.com 

Q: Who do I contact to get an official copy of my SAU Tech transcript? 

A: Katrina Robinson in the Registrar’s office at 870-574-4485 or klrobins@sautech.edu 

A:  Fill out the request form at http://www.sautech.edu/registrar/ 

Q:  Who do I contact for questions about placement testing (ACT, SAT Asset or Compass)? 

A:  Debra Riggs at 870-574-4486 or driggs@sautech.edu  

Q:  Who do I contact for Disability Support Services? 

A: Student Services at 870-574-4530 or jsanders@sautech.edu 

Q: Who do I contact for questions about my email address? 

A: Laura Johnson at 870-574-4513 or ljohnson@sautech.edu 

Q: Who do I contact for questions about logging into Brightspace? 

A: Center for Online Learning  at 870-574-4453 or 4586 or dtucker@sautech.edu or 

chendrix@sautech.edu 

Q: Who will be my Academic Advisor? 

A: Jenny Sanders at 870-574-4530 or jsanders@sautech.edu 
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